Day
Wednesday

Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday

-

B

\

Date
11/8

11/17
12/11
12/13
12/15
12/16
12/20
12/22
12/27
12/29
1/2
1/4
1/6
1/9
1/12
1/16
1/19
1/23
1/26
1/30
212
2/6
2/8

GIRLS VARSITY SOCCER
2023-2024 SCHEDULE

Opponent

Matilda Torres (Scrimmage)
Liberty Ranchos (Scrimmage)

Sierra Pacific
Fresno Christian
Seaside
Soquel
Hanford
Kingsburg

San Joaquin Memorial

Justin Garza
Redwood
Centennial

Madera
Central

Clovis East

Buchanan
Clovis
Clovis North
Central

Clovis East
Buchanan

Clovis
Clovis North

Home Games are in BOLD at Tice Park.

CIF-Central Section Play Offs: 2/13, 15, 20, & 23-24
CIF-State Regional Championships: 2/27, 2/29, & 3/2 (Time & Locations TBA)

Director of Girls Soccer: Jeromy Tarkon

11/16/23

Site
Clovis West
Clovis West
Clovis West

Fresno Christian
Seaside
Soquel
Hanford

Clovis West
Clovis West
Justin Garza
Clovis West
Centennial
Sunnyside
Koligian Stadium
Clovis West
Clovis West
Lamonica Stadium
Clovis West
Clovis West
Clovis East
Buchanan
Clovis West
Clovis North

SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

TWITTER: @ClovisWestAD
INSTAGRAM: cw_athletics

Team
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

STAY CONNECTED WITH CLOVIS WEST ATHLETICS SOCIAL MEDIA

CLOVISWEST GOLDEN EAGLES

Time
4:30
5:00
5:30
5:30
4:00
10:00
6:00
2:00
Noon
2:00
5:00
5:30
1:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00



