

CLOVIS WEST GOLDEN EAGLES

GIRLS VARSITY SOCCER 2023-2024 SCHEDULE

<u>Day</u> Wednesday	<u>Date</u> 11/8	Opponent Matilda Torres (Scrimmage)	<u>Site</u> Clovis West	<u>Team</u> Varsity	<u>Time</u> 4:30
Friday	11/17	Liberty Ranchos (Scrimmage)	Clovis West	Varsity	5:00
Monday	12/11	Sierra Pacific	Clovis West	Varsity	5:30
Wednesday	12/13	Fresno Christian	Fresno Christian	Varsity	5:30
Friday	12/15	Seaside	Seaside	Varsity	4:00
Saturday	12/16	Soquel	Soquel	Varsity	10:00
Tuesday	12/20	Hanford	Hanford	Varsity	6:00
Friday	12/22	Kingsburg	Clovis West	Varsity	2:00
Thursday	12/27	San Joaquin Memorial	Clovis West	Varsity	Noon
Friday	12/29	Justin Garza	Justin Garza	Varsity	2:00
Tuesday	1/2	Redwood	Clovis West	Varsity	5:00
Thursday	1/4	Centennial	Centennial	Varsity	5:30
Saturday	1/6	Madera	Sunnyside	Varsity	1:00
Tuesday	1/9	Central	Koligian Stadium	Varsity	4:00
Friday	1/12	Clovis East	Clovis West	Varsity	4:00
Tuesday	1/16	Buchanan	Clovis West	Varsity	4:00
Friday	1/19	Clovis	Lamonica Stadium	Varsity	4:00
Tuesday	1/23	Clovis North	Clovis West	Varsity	4:00
Friday	1/26	Central	Clovis West	Varsity	6:00
Tuesday	1/30	Clovis East	Clovis East	Varsity	6:00
Friday	2/2	Buchanan	Buchanan	Varsity	6:00
Tuesday	2/6	Clovis	Clovis West	Varsity	6:00
Thursday	2/8	Clovis North	Clovis North	Varsity	6:00

Home Games are in BOLD at Tice Park.

CIF-Central Section Play Offs: 2/13, 15, 20, & 23-24

CIF-State Regional Championships: 2/27, 2/29, & 3/2 (Time & Locations TBA)

Director of Girls Soccer: Jeromy Tarkon

11/16/23